B5 - Bin Sanitary towel system

Tork Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser

Article 566008
Material Plastic

System B5 - Bin Sanitary towel
system

Height 140 mm
Width 100 mm
Depth 36 mm

Colour Black

The Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser in Elevation Design is a discreet
and convenient solution for every washroom to ensure hygienic
disposal of waste. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional,
modern design that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

Easy cleaning and installation saves time

www.tork.co.uk



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540557978
1

140 mm

36 mm

100 mm
0.5dm3

1109

1199

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540557985
8

8

74 mm

203 mm

293 mm

4.4 dm3

0.9kg

1.1kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540750973
2584

2584

1419 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.4m3

284.2 kg

3495 kg

B5 - Bin Sanitary towel system

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Sanitary Towel Bags

) 204041
Premium

Alternative products

460011 563000 566000

Contact

Essity UK Ltd

Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



